
1 DIETSCH, JESSE
2 KLINGELHOFER, MARK
3 LOUTH, CHRIS
4 TURCOTTE, TODD
5 SHAW, KYLE
6 WILSON, JOHNNY

1 COCHEFSKI, ROY
2 FRANCHETTI, JOE
3 KEEFER, ROB
4 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
5 SAROOPCHAND, CECIL
6 BROOKS, WALT

1 SCHRIEFER, BARRY
2 BOSLEY, TIM
3 THOMPSON, JIMMY
4 MANNS, MIKE
5 HERBERT, MIKE
6 YOWELL, ROB

1 DAVIES, MITCH
2 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE
3 SAUTER, JASON
4 PELLETIER, RON
5 BIEDERMAN, JOHN
6 YOUNG, JEFF

#1 DAVIES, MITCH

DAVIES, MITCH

#8 BOSLEY, TIM

ROBUSTELLI, LUKE

#5 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE

ROBUSTELLI, LUKE

#4 SCHRIEFER, BARRY

#3 COCHEFSKI, ROY

COCHEFSKI, ROY

#6 KLINGELHOFER, MARK

COCHEFSKI, ROY

#7 FRANCHETTI, JOE

DIETSCH, JESSE

#2 DIETSCH, JESSE

136

149

COCHEFSKI, ROY

Champion

DPBA - PARKVILLE LANES, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND - 6 SEPTEMBER 2015

DIVISION B

DIVISION D

DIVISION A

DIVISIONAL ROUND

4

120

151

148

120

125

152

151

184

152

5

813

628

LOST PINFALL

673

WON

630

STAR ROUND - BRACKET

727
717

3
3

799

154

WON

4
4
3
2
1

649

645
643

LOST

LOST

1
1
2
3
4

PINFALL

758
710
672
729
676

4

2
2

675
695

612

PINFALL

3

3

2 708
639

6431

727

LOST

0

2
2
1

WON

WON

4
4

2
0

5

3
3

5

1

DIVISION C

PINFALL

2

2

2
2

3

1
1

2
0

746
746

3
3

3

3
4

156

177



DPBA - PARKVILLE LANES, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND - 6 SEPTEMBER 2015

1 COCHEFSKI, ROY
2 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE

T3 DAVIES, MITCH
T3 DIETSCH, JESSE
T5 BOSLEY, TIM
T5 SCHRIEFER, BARRY
T5 KLINGELHOFER, MARK
T5 FRANCHETTI, JOE
9 KEEFER, ROB

10 LOUTH, CHRIS
11 THOMPSON, JIMMY
12 SAUTER, JASON
13 MANNS, MIKE
14 TURCOTTE, TODD
15 PELLETIER, RON
16 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
17 HERBERT, MIKE
18 SAROOPCHAND, CECIL
19 BIEDERMAN, JOHN
20 SHAW, KYLE
21 YOUNG, JEFF
22 WILSON, JOHNNY
23 YOWELL, ROB
24 BROOKS, WALT

WILSON, JOHNNY

WEAVER, MICHAEL

SIMON, JAMES

200 GAMES
JOHNNY WILSON 220

FINAL RESULTS

275.00$          
275.00$          

250.00$          

225.00$          

1251

225.00$          

275.00$          
275.00$          

300.00$          
300.00$          

125.00$          

400.00$          

225.00$          
225.00$          

HIGH GAME BELOW 25TH

MIKE MANNS 204

ALTERNATE

300.00$          

400.00$          
400.00$          

400.00$          

2,200.00$       
1,100.00$       

550.00$          

300.00$          

250.00$          
250.00$          
250.00$          

550.00$          

HIGH QUALIFIER

TIM BOSLEY 205

195

1102 175.00$          

200.00$          


